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“Maximizing Student Learning and Achievement”

To: Gallatin County Board of Education
From: Roxann Booth, DPP
Re: 2019-2020 District Calendar

Date: December 10, 2018

The calendar committee recommends the attached calendar for the 2019-2020
school year.
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GALLATIN COUNTY SCHOOLS DISTRICT CALENDAR
SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020

Friday, August 9

Opening Day for Staff

Monday, August 12

Flexible Professional Development (No School)

Tuesday, August 13

Flexible Professional Development (No School)

Wednesday, August 14

Teacher/Staff Only Day (No School)

Thursday, August 15

First Day for Students

Monday, September 2

Labor Day, Holiday #1

Monday, October 7

Flexible Professional Development (No School)

Tuesday, October 8

Flexible Professional Development (No School)

Wed. Oct. 9 - Fri. Oct 11

Fall Break

Wed. Nov. 27 - Fri. Nov. 29

Thanksgiving Break, Holiday #2

Thursday, December 19

Early Release Day

Fri. Dec. 20-Fri. Jan.3

Christmas Break, Holiday #3

Friday, January 3

Teacher/Staff Only Day (No School)

Monday, January 20

Martin Luther King Day, Holiday #4

Monday, February 17

President’s Day (No School)

Friday, March 13

Teacher/Staff Only Day (No School)

Mon. April 6-Fri. April 10 Spring Break
Thursday, May 22 Early Release Day Last Day for Students
Tuesday, May 26 Closing Day for Staff

May 27-June 17

Make-Up Days 1-16




July 2019

Tues | Wed | Thurs | Fri
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31
August 2019
Tues | Wed | Thurs | Fri
1 2
6 7 OD.9
16
20 21 23
27 28 29 30
September 2019
Tues | Wed | Thurs | Fri
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
October 2019
Tues | Wed | Thurs | Fri

15 | 16 | 17

22 23 24

29 30 31

November 2019

January 2020

Wed | Thurs

OPEN/CLOSE

23 24
30 31
February 2020
Thurs | Fri
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
March 2020

Au-gust 9, 2019

Tues | Wed | Thurs

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15

26

Deceber 2019

19 20 21

Tues | Wed | Thurs

Fri

3 4 5

10 11 12

13

May 26, 2020

Opening Day
Closing Day

First Day Students
Last Day Students
No School
Holiday

Make Up Days
FPD Days

Early Release
Student Days
Staff Only Days

Fri

May 2020
Thurs | Fri
1
7 8
14 15

June 2020

Wed | Thurs




